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MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q1 What is your age?

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

Under 18
18-19
20-21
30-34
35-39 l
65 or Over
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Under 18 0.00%
18-19 000%
20-21 19.05%
2224 38.10%
25-29 952%
30-34 952%
35-39 476%
50-64 952%
65 or Over 0.00%

Total

1770



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Hispanic/Latino

American
Indian or...

Asian

Q2 What is your race?

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

Black or
African...

Native
Hawaiian or...

White

Two or More
Races

Race or
Ethnicity...

0%

Answer Choices
Hispanic/Latino
American Indian or Alaska Native
Asian

Black or African American

10%

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander

White
Two or More Races

Race or Ethnicity Unknown

Total

20%

30%

40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Responses

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
42.86%
0.00%
57.14%
0.00%

0.00%

2/70

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q3 What is your gender?

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

Male

Female

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Male 19.05% 4
Female 80.95% 17
Total 21

3/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q4 Have you received any tuition
assistance (Financial Aid or other type of
aid)

Answered: 20 Skipped: 1

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 80.00%
No 20.00%
Total

4770



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q5 What is your current enroliment status?

Answered: 20 Skipped: 1

Full-Time

Part-Time
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Full-Time 80.00% 16
Part-Time 20.00% 4
Total 20

5/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q6 My reading comprehension skills have
improved since completing courses at
Mississippi Delta Community College:

Answered: 20 Skipped: 1

Strongly Agree

Neutral
Disagree
Strongly
Disagree
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%
Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 75.00%
Agree 20.00%
Neutral 5.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

Total

6/70

100%

15

20



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q7 My technology skills have improved
since completing courses at Mississippi
Delta Community College:

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Neutral
Disagree
Strongly
Disagree
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%
Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 71.43%
Agree 19.05%
Neutral 9.52%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

Total

7170

100%

15

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q8 My oral communication skills have
improved since completing courses at
Mississippi Delta Community College:

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Neutral
Disagree
Strongly
Disagree
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 71.43%
Agree 23.81%
Neutral 4.76%
Disagree 0.00%
0.00%

Strongly Disagree

Total

8/70

15

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q9 My written communication skills have
improved since completing courses at
Mississippi Delta Community College:

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Neutral
Disagree
Strongly
Disagree
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%
Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 71.43%
Agree 19.05%
Neutral 9.52%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

Total

9/70

100%

15

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q10 My problem solving skills have
improved since completing courses at
Mississippi Delta Community College:

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Neutral
Disagree
Strongly
Disagree
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%
Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 76.19%
Agree 23.81%
Neutral 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
0.00%

Strongly Disagree

Total

10/70

100%

16

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q11 My critical thinking skills have
improved since completing courses at
Mississippi Delta Community College:

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Neutral
Disagree
Strongly
Disagree
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%
Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 76.19%
Agree 23.81%
Neutral 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
0.00%

Strongly Disagree

Total

11/70

100%

16

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q12 My historical and cultural awareness
skills have improved since completing
courses at Mississippi Delta Community
College:

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 71.43%
Agree 23.81%
Neutral 4.76%
Disagree 0.00%

0.00%

Strongly Disagree

Total

12770

15

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q13 Satisfaction Level: Academic
advising/course planning services

Answered: 20 Skipped: 1

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 70.00%
Satisfied 30.00%
Neutral 0.00%
Dissatisfied 0.00%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

0.00%

Not Applicable

Total

13/70

14

20



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Very Satisfied

Q14 Satisfaction Level: Personal

counseling services

Answered: 21

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

14770

Skipped: 0

50%

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Responses

57.14%
38.10%
4.76%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

12

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

0%

10%

20%

Q15 Satisfaction Level: Career
guidance/career planning services/job

placement

30%

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

40% 50% 60% 70%

Responses

52.38%
19.05%
14.29%
0.00%
0.00%

14.29%

15/70

80%

90% 100%

11

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q16 Satisfaction Level: Recreational and
intramural programs

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 52.38%
Satisfied 33.33%
Neutral 9.52%
Dissatisfied 0.00%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

4.76%

Not Applicable

Total

16/70

11

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q17 Satisfaction Level: Library/Learning
resources and services

Answered: 20 Skipped: 1

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied I

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 60.00%
Satisfied 25.00%
Neutral 10.00%
Dissatisfied 5.00%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

0.00%

Not Applicable

Total

171770



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q18 Satisfaction Level: Resident hall
programs and services

Answered: 20 Skipped: 1

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 55.00%
Satisfied 25.00%
Neutral 10.00%
Dissatisfied 0.00%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

Not Applicable 10.00%

Total

18/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q19 Satisfaction Level: Student health
services

Answered: 20 Skipped: 1

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 55.00% 11
Satisfied 30.00% 6
Neutral 5.00% 1
Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 10.00% 2

Total 20

19/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q20 Satisfaction Level: College-sponsored
tutorial services

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 57.14%
Satisfied 33.33%
Neutral 4.76%
Dissatisfied 0.00%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

4.76%

Not Applicable

Total

20/70

12

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Very Satisfied

Answered: 20 Skipped: 1

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

21/70

50%

Q21 Satisfaction Level: Student
employment services

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Responses

55.00% 11
25.00% 5
5.00% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
15.00% 3

20



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Very Satisfied

Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

Answered: 20 Skipped: 1

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

22/70

50%

Q22 Satisfaction Level: Cafeteria/Food
services

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Responses

60.00% 12
25.00% 5
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
15.00% 3

20



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q23 Satisfaction Level: College-sponsored
social activities

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 57.14%
Satisfied 28.57%
Neutral 4.76%
Dissatisfied 0.00%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

9.52%

Not Applicable

Total

23/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q24 Satisfaction Level: Cultural programs
and activities

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

0%

10%

20%

Answered: 21

30%

40%

24 /70

Skipped: 0

50%

60% 70% 80% 90%

Responses

52.38%
19.05%
9.52%
0.00%
0.00%

19.05%

100%

11

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q25 Satisfaction Level: College orientation

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

0%

10%

20%

program

Answered: 21

30%

40%

25/70

Skipped: 0

50%

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Responses

61.90% 13
19.05% 4
4.76% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
14.29% 3

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Very Satisfied

Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

Answered: 21

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

26/70

Skipped: 0

50%

Q26 Satisfaction Level: Credit by
examination program

60% 70% 80% 90%

Responses

57.14%
23.81%
9.52%
0.00%
0.00%

9.52%

100%

12

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q27 Satisfaction Level: Computer services

Very Satisfied

Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

Answered: 21

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

27170

Skipped: 0

50%

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Responses

66.67% 14
28.57% 6
4.76% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q28 Satisfaction Level: Parking facilities

Answered: 20 Skipped: 1

Very Satisfied
Satisfied -

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 50.00% 10
Satisfied 20.00% 4
Neutral 5.00% 1
Dissatisfied 10.00% 2
Very Dissatisfied 15.00% 3
Not Applicable 0.00% 0

Total 20

28/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

029 Satisfaction Level: Veterans services

Very Satisfied

Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

29/70

Answered: 20 Skipped: 1

50%

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Responses

55.00% 11
20.00% 4
5.00% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
20.00% 4

20



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Very Satisfied

Q30 Satisfaction Level: Financial Aid

services

Answered: 21

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

30/70

Skipped: 0

50%

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Responses

66.67% 14
23.81% 5
4.76% 1
0.00% 0
4.76% 1
0.00% 0

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q31 Satisfaction Level: Testing/grading
system

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 57.14%
Satisfied 42.86%
Neutral 0.00%
Dissatisfied 0.00%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

Not Applicable 0.00%

Total

31/70

100%

12

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

032 Satisfaction Level: Course content in

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

0%

10%

20%

Answered: 21

30%

40%

32/70

Skipped: 0

50%

our major area of study

60% 70%

Responses

57.14%
42.86%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

80%

90% 100%

12

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

0%

10%

20%

Answered: 21

30%

40%

33/70

Skipped: 0

50%

Q33 Satisfaction Level: Quality of
instruction in your major area of study

60% 70%

Responses

57.14%
42.86%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

80%

90% 100%

12

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q34 Satisfaction Level: Out-of-class
availability of your instructors

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 57.14%
Satisfied 38.10%
Neutral 4.76%
Dissatisfied 0.00%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

0.00%

Not Applicable

Total

34 /70

12

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q35 Satisfaction Level: Variety of courses
offered at MDCC

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 66.67%
Satisfied 33.33%
Neutral 0.00%
Dissatisfied 0.00%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

0.00%

Not Applicable

Total

35/70

14

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

0%

10%

20%

Answered: 21

30%

40%

36/70

Skipped: 0

50%

Q36 Satisfaction Level: Class size

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Responses

57.14% 12
42.86% 9
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q37 Satisfaction Level: Availability of your
advisor

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 66.67%
Satisfied 33.33%
Neutral 0.00%
Dissatisfied 0.00%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

Not Applicable 0.00%

Total

37/70

100%

14

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q38 Satisfaction Level: Value of the
information provided by your advisor

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 66.67%
Satisfied 33.33%
Neutral 0.00%
Dissatisfied 0.00%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

0.00%

Not Applicable

Total

38/70

14

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q39 Satisfaction Level: Challenge offered
by your program of study

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 61.90%
Satisfied 38.10%
Neutral 0.00%
Dissatisfied 0.00%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

0.00%

Not Applicable

Total

39/70

13

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q40 Satisfaction Level: Preparation you
received for your chosen occupation

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 61.90%
Satisfied 33.33%
Neutral 0.00%
Dissatisfied 0.00%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

Not Applicable 4.76%

Total

40/70

13

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q41 Satisfaction Level: General
admissions/entry procedures

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 57.14%
Satisfied 38.10%
Neutral 4.76%
Dissatisfied 0.00%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

0.00%

Not Applicable

Total

41770

12

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

Q42 Satisfaction Level: Accuracy of
college information you received before

0%

10%

20%

enrolling

Answered: 21

30%

40%

421770

Skipped: 0

50%

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Responses

57.14% 12
42.86% 9
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q43 Satisfaction Level: Availability of
financial aid information prior to enrolling

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 52.38%
Satisfied 38.10%
Neutral 4.76%
Dissatisfied 0.00%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

4.76%

Not Applicable

Total

43/70

11

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center
Q44 Satisfaction Level: Assistance

provided by the college staff when you
entered college

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 57.14%
Satisfied 38.10%
Neutral 4.76%
Dissatisfied 0.00%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

Not Applicable 0.00%

Total

44770

12

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q45 Satisfaction Level: College
catalog/admissions publications

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 57.14%
Satisfied 38.10%
Neutral 4.76%
Dissatisfied 0.00%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

0.00%

Not Applicable

Total

45/70

12

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q46 Satisfaction Level: General
registration procedures

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 57.14%
Satisfied 38.10%
Neutral 4.76%
Dissatisfied 0.00%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

0.00%

Not Applicable

Total

46/70

12

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Very Satisfied

Q47 Satisfaction Level: Availability of

courses

Answered: 21

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

47170

Skipped: 0

50%

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Responses

57.14% 12
38.10% 8
4.76% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q48 Satisfaction Level: Academic calendar

Very Satisfied

for MDCC

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

48/70

50%

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Responses

57.14%
38.10%
4.76%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

12

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q49 Satisfaction Level: Billing and fee
payment procedures

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 57.14%
Satisfied 38.10%
Neutral 4.76%
Dissatisfied 0.00%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

0.00%

Not Applicable

Total

49/70

12

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q50 Satisfaction Level: Rules governing
student conduct at MDCC

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 57.14%
Satisfied 33.33%
Neutral 9.52%
Dissatisfied 0.00%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

0.00%

Not Applicable

Total

50/70

12

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q51 Satisfaction Level: Student voice in
college policies

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 57.14%
Satisfied 33.33%
Neutral 9.52%
Dissatisfied 0.00%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

Not Applicable 0.00%

Total

51/70

100%

12

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q52 Satisfaction Level: Academic
probation and suspension policies

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied I

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 57.14%
Satisfied 33.33%
Neutral 0.00%
Dissatisfied 4.76%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

4.76%

Not Applicable

Total

52/70

12

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q53 Satisfaction Level: Purposes for which
student activity fees are used

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

0%

10%

20%

Answered: 21

30%

40%

53/70

Skipped: 0

50%

60% 70%

Responses

57.14%
42.86%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

80%

90% 100%

12

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q54 Satisfaction Level: Personal
security/safety at MDCC

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied I

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 57.14%
Satisfied 38.10%
Neutral 0.00%
Dissatisfied 4.76%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

0.00%

Not Applicable

Total

54 /70

12

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q55 Satisfaction Level: Classroom
facilities

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 57.14% 12
Satisfied 42.86% 9
Neutral 0.00% 0
Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 0.00% 0

Total 21

55/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q56 Satisfaction Level: Laboratory
facilities

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 57.14% 12
Satisfied 42.86% 9
Neutral 0.00% 0
Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 0.00% 0

Total 21

56/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q57 Satisfaction Level: Athletic facilities

Very Satisfied

Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

0%

10%

20%

Answered: 21

30%

40%

57/70

Skipped: 0

50%

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Responses

52.38% 11
33.33% 7
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
14.29% 3

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Very Satisfied

Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

Q58 Satisfaction Level: Study Areas

Answered: 21

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

58 /70

Skipped: 0

50%

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Responses

57.14% 12
38.10% 8
4.76% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q59 Satisfaction Level: Student
community center/student union

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 57.14%
Satisfied 38.10%
Neutral 4.76%
Dissatisfied 0.00%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

0.00%

Not Applicable

Total

59/70

12

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q60 Satisfaction Level: College bookstore

Very Satisfied

Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

0%

10%

20%

Answered: 21

30%

40%

60/70

Skipped: 0

50%

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Responses

52.38% 11
33.33% 7
4.76% 1
9.52% 2
0.00% 0
0.00% 0

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q61 Satisfaction Level: Student Housing

Very Satisfied

Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

0%

10%

20%

Answered: 21

30%

40%

61/70

Skipped: 0

50%

60% 70% 80% 90%

Responses

42.86%
33.33%
4.76%
0.00%
0.00%

19.05%

100%

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q62 Satisfaction Level: General condition
and appearance of buildings & grounds

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

0%

10%

20%

30%

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Responses

57.14%
33.33%
9.52%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

62/70

12

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q63 Satisfaction Level: Concern for you as
an individual

Very Satisfied

Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

Answered: 20 Skipped: 1

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

63/70

50%

60% 70% 80% 90%

Responses

65.00%
30.00%
5.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

100%

13

20



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q64 Satisfaction Level: Attitude of college
faculty toward students

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 57.14%
Satisfied 38.10%
Neutral 4.76%
Dissatisfied 0.00%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

0.00%

Not Applicable

Total

64 /70

12

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q65 Satisfaction Level: Attitude of college
non-faculty toward students

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 61.90%
Satisfied 33.33%
Neutral 4.76%
Dissatisfied 0.00%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

0.00%

Not Applicable

Total

65/70

13

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q66 Satisfaction Level: Racial harmony at
MDCC

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 52.38% 11
Satisfied 28.57% 6
Neutral 14.29% 3
Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 4.76% 1

Total 21

66/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q67 Satisfaction Level: Opportunities for
student involvement in college activities

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

0%

10%

20%

30%

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Responses

57.14%
33.33%
9.52%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

67/70

12

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Very Satisfied

government

Answered: 21

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

68 /70

Skipped: 0

50%

Q68 Satisfaction Level: Student

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Responses

57.14% 12
28.57% 6
9.52% 2
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
4.76% 1

21



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q69 Satisfaction Level: College media
(yearbook, website, social media, etc.)

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 61.90%
Satisfied 19.05%
Neutral 14.29%
Dissatisfied 0.00%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

4.76%

Not Applicable

Total

69/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Drew Center

Q70 Satisfaction Level: Mississippi Delta
Community College in general

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 66.67%
Satisfied 28.57%
Neutral 4.76%
Dissatisfied 0.00%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

0.00%

Not Applicable

Total

70/70

14

21
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OVERVIEW/Satisfaction Level

Age

Race

Gender

Tuition Assistance

Current Enrollment Status

Reading Comprehension Skills
Technology Skills

Oral Communication Skills

Written Communication Skills

Problem Solving Skills

Critical Thinking Skills

Historical and Cultural Awareness Skills
Academic Advising/Course Planning Services
Personal Counseling Services

Career Guidance
Recreational/Intramural Programs
Library/Learning Resources

Resident Hall Programs and Services
Student Health Services

College Sponsored Tutorial Services
Student Employment Services
Cafeteria/Food Services

College Sponsored Social Activities
Cultural Programs and Activities
College Orientation Program

Credit by Examination Program
Computer Services

Parking Facilities

Veterans Services

Financial Aid Services

Testing/Grading System

Course Content in Major area of Study
Quality of Content in Major area of Study
Out of Class Availability of Instructors
Variety of Courses offered

Class Size

Availability of Advisors

Value of Information Provided by Advisor
Challenge Offered by Program of Study
Preparation Received for Your Chosen Occupation
General Admissions

Accuracy of College Information
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Availability of Financial Aid Information Prior to Enrolling
Assistance Provided by College Staff

College Catalog/Publications

General Registration Procedures

Availability of Courses

Academic Calendar for MDCC

Billing and Payment Fee Schedules

Rules Governing Student Conduct

Student Voice in College Policies

Academic Probation and Suspension Policies

Purposes for Which Student Activity Fees are Used
Personal Security/Safety at MDCC

Classroom Facilities

Laboratory Facilities

Athletic Facilities

Study Areas

Student Community Area/Student Union

College Bookstore

Student Housing

General Condition and Appearance of Buildings and Grounds
Concern for You as an Individual

Attitude of College Faculty toward Students

Attitude of College Non-Faculty toward Students

Racial Harmony at MDCC

Opportunities for Student Involvement in College Activities
Student Government

College Media

Mississippi Delta Community College In General

43
44
45
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - eLearning/Virtual

Q1 What is your age?

Answered: 45 Skipped: 0

Under 18
20-21
30-34
40-49 I
50-64
65 or Over
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Under 18 0.00% 0
18-19 11.11% 5
20-21 26.67% 12
2204 26.67% 12
25.29 8.89% 4
30-34 15.56% 7
35.39 6.67% 3
40-49 4.44% 2
50-64 0.00% 0
65 or Over 0.00% 0
Total 45

1770



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - eLearning/Virtual

Hispanic/Latino

American
Indian or...

Asian

Black or
African...

Native
Hawaiian or...

White

Two or More
Races

Race or
Ethnicity...

Answer Choices

Hispanic/Latino

Answered: 45 Skipped: 0

Q2 What is your race?

0%

American Indian or Alaska Native

Asian

Black or African American

10%

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander

White
Two or More Races

Race or Ethnicity Unknown

Total

20%

30% 40% 50%

2/70

60%

70%

80% 90% 100%

Responses

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
57.78%
0.00%
37.78%
4.44%

0.00%

26

17

45



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - eLearning/Virtual

Q3 What is your gender?

e -

Female

Answered: 45 Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Male 17.78% 8
Female 82.22% 37
Total 45

3/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - eLearning/Virtual
Q4 Have you received any tuition
assistance (Financial Aid or other type of
aid)

Answered: 45 Skipped: 0

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 80.00%
No 20.00%
Total

4770

90% 100%

36

45



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - eLearning/Virtual

Q5 What is your current enroliment status?

Answered: 44 Skipped: 1

Full-Time

Part-Time
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Full-Time 84.09% 37
Part-Time 15.91% 7
Total 44

5/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - eLearning/Virtual

Q6 My reading comprehension skills have
improved since completing courses at
Mississippi Delta Community College:

Answered: 45 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Neutral
Disagree I
Strongly
Disagree
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%
Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 48.89%
Agree 44.44%
Neutral 4.44%
Disagree 2.22%
0.00%

Strongly Disagree

Total

6/70

90% 100%

22

20

45



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - eLearning/Virtual

Q7 My technology skills have improved
since completing courses at Mississippi
Delta Community College:

Answered: 45 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Neutral
Disagree
Strongly
Disagree
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%
Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 62.22%
Agree 37.78%
Neutral 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
0.00%

Strongly Disagree

Total

7170

90% 100%

28

17

45



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - eLearning/Virtual

Q8 My oral communication skills have
improved since completing courses at
Mississippi Delta Community College:

Answered: 45 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Neutral
Disagree
Strongly
Disagree
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%
Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 51.11%
Agree 46.67%
Neutral 2.22%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

Total

8/70

90% 100%

23

21

45



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - eLearning/Virtual

Q9 My written communication skills have
improved since completing courses at
Mississippi Delta Community College:

Answered: 45 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Neutral
Disagree
Strongly
Disagree
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%
Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 48.89%
Agree 48.89%
Neutral 2.22%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

Total

9/70

90% 100%

22

22

45



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - eLearning/Virtual

Q10 My problem solving skills have
improved since completing courses at
Mississippi Delta Community College:

Answered: 45 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Neutral
Disagree
Strongly
Disagree
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%
Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 48.89%
Agree 42.22%
Neutral 8.89%
Disagree 0.00%
0.00%

Strongly Disagree

Total

10/70

90% 100%

22

19

45



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - eLearning/Virtual

Q11 My critical thinking skills have
improved since completing courses at
Mississippi Delta Community College:

Answered: 45 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Neutral
Disagree I
Strongly
Disagree
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 55.56% 25
Agree 37.78% 17
Neutral 4.44% 2
Disagree 2.22% 1
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Total 45

11/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - eLearning/Virtual

Q12 My historical and cultural awareness

skills have improved since completing

courses at Mississippi Delta Community

Strongly Agree

Answer Choices
Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Total

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly

Disagree

0%

10%

20%

College:

30%

40%

12770

Answered: 45 Skipped: 0

50%

60% 70%

Responses

46.67%
40.00%
11.11%
2.22%

0.00%

80% 90% 100%

21

18

45



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - eLearning/Virtual

Q13 Satisfaction Level: Academic
advising/course planning services

Answered: 45 Skipped: 0
Very Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 51.11%
Satisfied 42.22%
Neutral 2.22%
Dissatisfied 0.00%
Very Dissatisfied 2.22%

2.22%

Not Applicable

Total

13/70

90% 100%

23

19

45



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - eLearning/Virtual

Q14 Satisfaction Level: Personal
counseling services

Answered: 45 Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 53.33% 24
Satisfied 28.89% 13
Neutral 6.67% 3
Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Very Dissatisfied 4.44% 2
Not Applicable 6.67% 3

Total 45

14770



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - eLearning/Virtual

Q15 Satisfaction Level: Career
guidance/career planning services/job
placement

Answered: 45 Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 53.33%
Satisfied 28.89%
Neutral 6.67%
Dissatisfied 0.00%
Very Dissatisfied 2.22%

8.89%

Not Applicable

Total

15/70

24

13

45



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - eLearning/Virtual

Q16 Satisfaction Level: Recreational and
intramural programs

Very Satisfied

Answered: 45 Skipped: 0

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

16/70

50%

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Responses

42.22%
26.67%
22.22%
0.00%
0.00%

8.89%

19

12

10

45



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - eLearning/Virtual

Q17 Satisfaction Level: Library/Learning
resources and services

Answered: 45 Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied I

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 51.11% 23
Satisfied 35.56% 16
Neutral 4.44% 2
Dissatisfied 2.22% 1
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 6.67% 3

Total 45

171770



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - eLearning/Virtual

Q18 Satisfaction Level: Resident hall
programs and services

Answered: 45 Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied I

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 40.00% 18
Satisfied 15.56% 7
Neutral 20.00% 9
Dissatisfied 2.22% 1
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 22.22% 10

Total 45

18/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - eLearning/Virtual
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Q53 Satisfaction Level: Purposes for which
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Satisfied 35.56% 16
Neutral 13.33% 6
Dissatisfied 4.44% 2
Very Dissatisfied 2.22% 1
Not Applicable 2.22% 1

Total 45

66/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - eLearning/Virtual

Q67 Satisfaction Level: Opportunities for
student involvement in college activities

Answered: 44 Skipped: 1

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied I

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 38.64%
Satisfied 47.73%
Neutral 4.55%
Dissatisfied 2.27%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

6.82%

Not Applicable

Total

67/70

90% 100%

17

21

44



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - eLearning/Virtual

Q68 Satisfaction Level: Student
government

Answered: 45 Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 37.78%
Satisfied 40.00%
Neutral 13.33%
Dissatisfied 0.00%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

Not Applicable 8.89%

Total

68 /70

90% 100%

17

18

45



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - eLearning/Virtual

Q69 Satisfaction Level: College media
(yearbook, website, social media, etc.)

Answered: 45 Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 37.78%
Satisfied 44.44%
Neutral 6.67%
Dissatisfied 0.00%
Very Dissatisfied 2.22%

8.89%

Not Applicable

Total

69/70

90% 100%

17

20

45



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - eLearning/Virtual

Q70 Satisfaction Level: Mississippi Delta
Community College in general

Answered: 45 Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 44.44% 20
Satisfied 44.44% 20
Neutral 6.67% 3
Dissatisfied 2.22% 1
Very Dissatisfied 2.22% 1
Not Applicable 0.00% 0

Total 45

70/70
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OVERVIEW/Satisfaction Level

Age

Race

Gender

Tuition Assistance

Current Enrollment Status

Reading Comprehension Skills
Technology Skills

Oral Communication Skills

Written Communication Skills

Problem Solving Skills

Critical Thinking Skills

Historical and Cultural Awareness Skills
Academic Advising/Course Planning Services
Personal Counseling Services

Career Guidance
Recreational/Intramural Programs
Library/Learning Resources

Resident Hall Programs and Services
Student Health Services

College Sponsored Tutorial Services
Student Employment Services
Cafeteria/Food Services

College Sponsored Social Activities
Cultural Programs and Activities
College Orientation Program

Credit by Examination Program
Computer Services

Parking Facilities

Veterans Services

Financial Aid Services

Testing/Grading System

Course Content in Major area of Study
Quality of Content in Major area of Study
Out of Class Availability of Instructors
Variety of Courses offered

Class Size

Availability of Advisors

Value of Information Provided by Advisor
Challenge Offered by Program of Study
Preparation Received for Your Chosen Occupation
General Admissions

Accuracy of College Information
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Availability of Financial Aid Information Prior to Enrolling
Assistance Provided by College Staff

College Catalog/Publications

General Registration Procedures

Availability of Courses

Academic Calendar for MDCC

Billing and Payment Fee Schedules

Rules Governing Student Conduct

Student Voice in College Policies

Academic Probation and Suspension Policies

Purposes for Which Student Activity Fees are Used
Personal Security/Safety at MDCC

Classroom Facilities

Laboratory Facilities

Athletic Facilities

Study Areas

Student Community Area/Student Union

College Bookstore

Student Housing

General Condition and Appearance of Buildings and Grounds
Concern for You as an Individual

Attitude of College Faculty toward Students

Attitude of College Non-Faculty toward Students

Racial Harmony at MDCC

Opportunities for Student Involvement in College Activities
Student Government

College Media

Mississippi Delta Community College In General

43
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45
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55
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59
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61
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65
66
67
68
69
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MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q1 What is your age?

Answered: 56 Skipped: 0

Under 18
18-19 I
20-21
30-34
50-64 .
65 or Over
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Under 18 0.00% 0
18-19 1.79% 1
20-21 19.64% 11
2204 32.14% 18
25.29 14.29% 8
30-34 7.14% 4
35.39 8.93% 5
40-49 10.71% 6
50-64 5.36% 3
65 or Over 0.00% 0
Total 56

1770



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q2 What is your race?

Answered: 56 Skipped: 0

Hispanic/Latino

American
Indian or...

Asian

Black or
African...

Native
Hawaiian or...

White
Two or More
Races
Race or
Ethnicity...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Hispanic/Latino 0.00%
American Indian or Alaska Native 0.00%
Asian 0.00%
Black or African American 80.36%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander 0.00%
White 16.07%
Two or More Races 3.57%
0.00%

Race or Ethnicity Unknown

Total

2/70

56



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q3 What is your gender?

e -

Female

Answered: 56 Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Male 19.64% 11
Female 80.36% 45
Total 56

3/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q4 Have you received any tuition
assistance (Financial Aid or other type of

Yes

0% 10%

aid)

Answered: 56 Skipped: 0

20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 94.64% 53
No 5.36% 3
Total 56

4770



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q5 What is your current enroliment status?

Answered: 53 Skipped: 3

Full-Time

Part-Time
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Full-Time 77.36% 41
Part-Time 22.64% 12
Total 53

5/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q6 My reading comprehension skills have

Strongly Agree

Answer Choices
Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Total

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly

Disagree

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

6/70

Answered: 54 Skipped: 2

50%

improved since completing courses at
Mississippi Delta Community College:

60% 70%

Responses

42.59%
50.00%
5.56%
1.85%

0.00%

80% 90% 100%

23

27

54



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)
Q7 My technology skills have improved

since completing courses at Mississippi
Delta Community College:

Answered: 55 Skipped: 1

Strongly Agree

Neutral
Disagree I
Strongly
Disagree
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 47.27% 26
Agree 36.36% 20
Neutral 14.55% 8
Disagree 1.82% 1
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Total 55

7170



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Strongly Agree

Answer Choices
Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Total

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly

Disagree

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

8/70

Answered: 55 Skipped: 1

50%

Q8 My oral communication skills have
improved since completing courses at
Mississippi Delta Community College:

60% 70%

Responses

50.91%
41.82%
7.27%
0.00%

0.00%

80% 90% 100%

28

23

55



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q9 My written communication skills have

Strongly Agree

Answer Choices
Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Total

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly

Disagree

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

9/70

Answered: 55 Skipped: 1

50%

improved since completing courses at
Mississippi Delta Community College:

60% 70%

Responses

49.09%
47.27%
3.64%
0.00%

0.00%

80% 90% 100%

27

26

55



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Strongly Agree

Answer Choices
Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Total

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly

Disagree

Q10 My problem solving skills have
improved since completing courses at
Mississippi Delta Community College:

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

10/70

Answered: 55 Skipped: 1

50%

60% 70%

Responses

49.09%
49.09%
1.82%
0.00%

0.00%

80% 90% 100%

27

27

55



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Strongly Agree

Answer Choices
Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Total

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly

Disagree

Q11 My critical thinking skills have
improved since completing courses at
Mississippi Delta Community College:

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

11/70

Answered: 55 Skipped: 1

50%

60% 70%

Responses

49.09%
47.27%
3.64%
0.00%

0.00%

80% 90% 100%

27

26

55



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q12 My historical and cultural awareness

skills have improved since completing

courses at Mississippi Delta Community

Strongly Agree

Answer Choices
Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Total

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly

Disagree

0%

10%

20%

College:

30%

40%

12770

Answered: 55 Skipped: 1

50%

60% 70%

Responses

40.00%
45.45%
12.73%
1.82%

0.00%

80% 90% 100%

22

25

55



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Very Satisfied

Answered: 56 Skipped: 0

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

0%

10%

20%

30% 40% 50%

13/70

Q13 Satisfaction Level: Academic
advising/course planning services

60% 70%

Responses

42.86%
44.64%
8.93%
0.00%
0.00%

3.57%

80% 90% 100%

24

25

56



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q14 Satisfaction Level: Personal
counseling services

Answered: 54 Skipped: 2

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 51.85% 28
Satisfied 37.04% 20
Neutral 11.11% 6
Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 0.00% 0

Total 54

14770



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)
Q15 Satisfaction Level: Career

guidance/career planning services/job
placement

Answered: 55 Skipped: 1

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied I

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 43.64%
Satisfied 29.09%
Neutral 16.36%
Dissatisfied 3.64%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

Not Applicable 7.27%

Total

15/70

24

16

55



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q16 Satisfaction Level: Recreational and
intramural programs

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

0%

10%

20%

Answered: 53 Skipped: 3

30%

40%

16/70

50%

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Responses

26.42%
33.96%
18.87%
0.00%
0.00%

20.75%

14

18

10

11

53



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q17 Satisfaction Level: Library/Learning
resources and services

Answered: 54 Skipped: 2

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied I

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 53.70% 29
Satisfied 31.48% 17
Neutral 7.41% 4
Dissatisfied 3.70% 2
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 3.70% 2

Total 54

171770
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Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

Q18 Satisfaction Level: Resident hall
programs and services

0%

10%

20%

Answered: 53 Skipped: 3

30% 40% 50%

18/70

60% 70% 80% 90%

Responses

20.75%
22.64%
13.21%
0.00%
0.00%

43.40%

100%

11

12

23

53



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q19 Satisfaction Level: Student health
services

Answered: 54 Skipped: 2

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 33.33%
Satisfied 31.48%
Neutral 7.41%
Dissatisfied 0.00%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

Not Applicable 27.78%

Total

19/70

90% 100%

18

17

15

54



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q20 Satisfaction Level: College-sponsored

Very Satisfied

tutorial services

Answered: 54 Skipped: 2

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

0%

10%

20%

30% 40% 50%

20/70

60% 70% 80% 90%

Responses

38.89%
31.48%
5.56%
0.00%
0.00%

24.07%

100%

21

17

13

54



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Very Satisfied

Answered: 53 Skipped: 3

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

21/70

50%

Q21 Satisfaction Level: Student
employment services

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Responses

18.87%
30.19%
13.21%
0.00%
0.00%

37.74%

10

16

20

53



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q22 Satisfaction Level: Cafeteria/Food
services

Answered: 54 Skipped: 2

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 25.93%
Satisfied 37.04%
Neutral 14.81%
Dissatisfied 0.00%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

Not Applicable 22.22%

Total

22/70

90% 100%

14

20

12

54



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q23 Satisfaction Level: College-sponsored
social activities

Answered: 53 Skipped: 3

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied I

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 37.74%
Satisfied 37.74%
Neutral 1.89%
Dissatisfied 1.89%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

20.75%

Not Applicable

Total

23/70

20

20

11

53



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q24 Satisfaction Level: Cultural programs
and activities

Answered: 53 Skipped: 3

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied I

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 37.74%
Satisfied 26.42%
Neutral 7.55%
Dissatisfied 1.89%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

26.42%

Not Applicable

Total

24 /70

20

14

14

53



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q25 Satisfaction Level: College orientation

program

Answered: 54 Skipped: 2

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied I

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

25/70

50% 60% 70% 80%

Responses

44.44%
27.78%
11.11%
1.85%
0.00%

14.81%

90% 100%

24

15

54
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Very Satisfied

Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

Q26 Satisfaction Level: Credit by
examination program

0% 10% 20%

Answered: 53 Skipped: 3

30% 40% 50%

26/70

60% 70% 80% 90%

Responses

41.51%
20.75%
15.09%
0.00%
0.00%

22.64%

100%

22

11

12

53



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q27 Satisfaction Level: Computer services

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

27170

Answered: 55 Skipped: 1

50%

60% 70%

Responses

52.73%
36.36%
1.82%
1.82%
0.00%

7.27%

80% 90% 100%

29

20

55



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q28 Satisfaction Level: Parking facilities

Answered: 54 Skipped: 2

Very Satisfied

Neutral
Dissatisfied l
Very I
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 44.44% 24
Satisfied 35.19% 19
Neutral 7.41% 4
Dissatisfied 5.56% 3
Very Dissatisfied 3.70% 2
Not Applicable 3.70% 2

Total 54

28/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

029 Satisfaction Level: Veterans services

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

0%

10%

20%

Answered: 51

30%

40%

29/70

Skipped: 5

50%

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Responses

21.57%
23.53%
13.73%
0.00%
0.00%

41.18%

11

12

21

51



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q30 Satisfaction Level: Financial Aid

services

Answered: 55 Skipped: 1

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied I

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

30/70

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Responses

50.91% 28
38.18% 21
7.27% 4
3.64% 2
0.00% 0
0.00% 0

55



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q31 Satisfaction Level: Testing/grading
system

Answered: 55 Skipped: 1

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 54.55% 30
Satisfied 41.82% 23
Neutral 3.64% 2
Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 0.00% 0

Total 55

31/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

032 Satisfaction Level: Course content in
our major area of study

Answered: 55 Skipped: 1

Very Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 47.27% 26
Satisfied 49.09% 27
Neutral 1.82% 1
Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Very Dissatisfied 1.82% 1
Not Applicable 0.00% 0

Total 55

32/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q33 Satisfaction Level: Quality of
instruction in your major area of study

Answered: 55 Skipped: 1

Very Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 54.55%
Satisfied 38.18%
Neutral 5.45%
Dissatisfied 0.00%
Very Dissatisfied 1.82%

0.00%

Not Applicable

Total

33/70

30

21

55



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Very Satisfied

Q34 Satisfaction Level: Out-of-class

availability of your instructors

Answered: 55 Skipped: 1

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

0%

10%

20%

30% 40% 50%

34 /70

60% 70%

Responses

47.27%
41.82%
9.09%
0.00%
0.00%

1.82%

80% 90% 100%

26

23

55



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q35 Satisfaction Level: Variety of courses
offered at MDCC

Answered: 54 Skipped: 2

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 57.41% 31
Satisfied 38.89% 21
Neutral 3.70% 2
Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 0.00% 0

Total 54

35/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Very Satisfied

Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

Answered: 54 Skipped: 2

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

36/70

50%

Q36 Satisfaction Level: Class size

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Responses

57.41% 31
35.19% 19
7.41% 4
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0

54



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q37 Satisfaction Level: Availability of your
advisor

Answered: 55 Skipped: 1

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 56.36% 31
Satisfied 36.36% 20
Neutral 7.27% 4
Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 0.00% 0

Total 55

37/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q38 Satisfaction Level: Value of the
information provided by your advisor

Answered: 54 Skipped: 2

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 55.56%
Satisfied 35.19%
Neutral 9.26%
Dissatisfied 0.00%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

0.00%

Not Applicable

Total

38/70

30

19

54



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q39 Satisfaction Level: Challenge offered
by your program of study

Answered: 54 Skipped: 2

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 55.56% 30
Satisfied 38.89% 21
Neutral 5.56% 3
Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 0.00% 0

Total 54

39/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q40 Satisfaction Level: Preparation you
received for your chosen occupation

Answered: 54 Skipped: 2

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied I

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 48.15% 26
Satisfied 40.74% 22
Neutral 7.41% 4
Dissatisfied 1.85% 1
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 1.85% 1

Total 54

40/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q41 Satisfaction Level: General
admissions/entry procedures

Answered: 54 Skipped: 2

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 57.41% 31
Satisfied 35.19% 19
Neutral 7.41% 4
Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 0.00% 0

Total 54

41770



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q42 Satisfaction Level: Accuracy of
college information you received before
enrolling

Answered: 54 Skipped: 2

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 53.70%
Satisfied 35.19%
Neutral 1.11%
Dissatisfied 0.00%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

0.00%

Not Applicable

Total

421770

29

19

54



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q43 Satisfaction Level: Availability of
financial aid information prior to enrolling

Answered: 53 Skipped: 3

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 56.60%
Satisfied 37.74%
Neutral 5.66%
Dissatisfied 0.00%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

0.00%

Not Applicable

Total

43/70

30

20

53



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Very Satisfied

Q44 Satisfaction Level: Assistance

provided by the college staff when you

entered college

Answered: 54 Skipped: 2

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

0%

10%

20%

30%

40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Responses

59.26%
37.04%
3.70%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

44770

32

20

54



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q45 Satisfaction Level: College
catalog/admissions publications

Answered: 54 Skipped: 2

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 59.26% 32
Satisfied 33.33% 18
Neutral 5.56% 3
Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 1.85% 1

Total 54

45/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q46 Satisfaction Level: General
registration procedures

Answered: 55 Skipped: 1

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 58.18% 32
Satisfied 34.55% 19
Neutral 7.27% 4
Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 0.00% 0

Total 55

46/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q47 Satisfaction Level: Availability of
courses

Answered: 54 Skipped: 2

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 57.41% 31
Satisfied 35.19% 19
Neutral 7.41% 4
Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 0.00% 0

Total 54

47170



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q48 Satisfaction Level: Academic calendar
for MDCC

Answered: 54 Skipped: 2

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 59.26% 32
Satisfied 33.33% 18
Neutral 7.41% 4
Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 0.00% 0

Total 54

48/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q49 Satisfaction Level: Billing and fee
payment procedures

Answered: 54 Skipped: 2

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied I

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 57.41% 31
Satisfied 27.78% 15
Neutral 11.11% 6
Dissatisfied 1.85% 1
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 1.85% 1

Total 54

49/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q50 Satisfaction Level: Rules governing

Very Satisfied

Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

Answered: 54 Skipped: 2

0%

10%

20%

30% 40% 50%

50/70

student conduct at MDCC

60% 70%

Responses

50.00%
40.74%
7.41%
0.00%
0.00%

1.85%

80% 90% 100%

27

22

54



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q51 Satisfaction Level: Student voice in
college policies

Answered: 54 Skipped: 2

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 48.15% 26
Satisfied 31.48% 17
Neutral 12.96% 7
Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 7.41% 4

Total 54

51/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q52 Satisfaction Level: Academic
probation and suspension policies

Answered: 54 Skipped: 2

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 53.70% 29
Satisfied 25.93% 14
Neutral 11.11% 6
Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 9.26% 5

Total 54

52/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q53 Satisfaction Level: Purposes for which
student activity fees are used

Answered: 54 Skipped: 2

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 48.15%
Satisfied 31.48%
Neutral 14.81%
Dissatisfied 0.00%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

5.56%

Not Applicable

Total

53/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q54 Satisfaction Level: Personal
security/safety at MDCC

Answered: 54 Skipped: 2

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 55.56% 30
Satisfied 40.74% 22
Neutral 1.85% 1
Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 1.85% 1

Total 54

54 /70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q55 Satisfaction Level: Classroom
facilities

Answered: 55 Skipped: 1

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 58.18% 32
Satisfied 36.36% 20
Neutral 3.64% 2
Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 1.82% 1

Total 55

55/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Very Satisfied

Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

Q56 Satisfaction Level: Laboratory

facilities

Answered: 54 Skipped: 2

0%

10%

20%

30% 40% 50%

56/70

60% 70%

Responses

61.11%
29.63%
1.85%
1.85%
0.00%

5.56%

80% 90% 100%

33

16

54



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q57 Satisfaction Level: Athletic facilities

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

57/70

Answered: 53 Skipped: 3

50%

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Responses

33.96%
26.42%
5.66%
0.00%
0.00%

33.96%

18

14

18

53



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Very Satisfied

Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

Q58 Satisfaction Level: Study Areas

Answered: 55 Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20% 30%

40%

58 /70

50%

60% 70%

Responses

52.73%
29.09%
7.27%
1.82%
0.00%

9.09%

80% 90% 100%

29

16

55



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q59 Satisfaction Level: Student
community center/student union

Answered: 55 Skipped: 1

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 45.45% 25
Satisfied 27.27% 15
Neutral 12.73% 7
Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 14.55% 8

Total 55

59/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q60 Satisfaction Level: College bookstore

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

60/70

Answered: 54 Skipped: 2

50%

60% 70%

Responses

46.30%
35.19%
5.56%
1.85%
0.00%

11.11%

80% 90% 100%

25

19

54



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q61 Satisfaction Level: Student Housing

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

61/70

Answered: 54 Skipped: 2

50%

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Responses

33.33%
16.67%
18.52%
0.00%
0.00%

31.48%

18

10

17

54



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q62 Satisfaction Level: General condition
and appearance of buildings & grounds

Answered: 53 Skipped: 3

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied I

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 52.83%
Satisfied 30.19%
Neutral 9.43%
Dissatisfied 1.89%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

5.66%

Not Applicable

Total

62/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q63 Satisfaction Level: Concern for you as
an individual

Answered: 54 Skipped: 2

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 57.41% 31
Satisfied 35.19% 19
Neutral 7.41% 4
Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 0.00% 0

Total 54

63/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q64 Satisfaction Level: Attitude of college
faculty toward students

Answered: 54 Skipped: 2

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 53.70% 29
Satisfied 37.04% 20
Neutral 9.26% 5
Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 0.00% 0

Total 54

64 /70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q65 Satisfaction Level: Attitude of college
non-faculty toward students

Answered: 53 Skipped: 3

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied I

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 56.60%
Satisfied 33.96%
Neutral 7.55%
Dissatisfied 1.89%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

0.00%

Not Applicable

Total

65/70

30

18

53



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q66 Satisfaction Level: Racial harmony at
MDCC

Answered: 54 Skipped: 2

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied I

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 55.56% 30
Satisfied 33.33% 18
Neutral 7.41% 4
Dissatisfied 3.70% 2
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 0.00% 0

Total 54

66/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q67 Satisfaction Level: Opportunities for
student involvement in college activities

Answered: 53 Skipped: 3

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 56.60%
Satisfied 30.19%
Neutral 11.32%
Dissatisfied 0.00%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

Not Applicable 1.89%

Total

67/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q68 Satisfaction Level: Student
government

Answered: 54 Skipped: 2

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 50.00%
Satisfied 24.07%
Neutral 9.26%
Dissatisfied 0.00%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

Not Applicable 16.67%

Total

68 /70

90% 100%

27

13

54



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q69 Satisfaction Level: College media
(yearbook, website, social media, etc.)

Answered: 54 Skipped: 2

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 55.56% 30
Satisfied 35.19% 19
Neutral 5.56% 3
Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 3.70% 2

Total 54

69/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenville (GHEC)

Q70 Satisfaction Level: Mississippi Delta
Community College in general

Answered: 55 Skipped: 1

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 60.00% 33
Satisfied 30.91% 17
Neutral 9.09% 5
Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 0.00% 0

Total 55

70/70
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OVERVIEW/Satisfaction Level

Age

Race

Gender

Tuition Assistance

Current Enrollment Status

Reading Comprehension Skills
Technology Skills

Oral Communication Skills

Written Communication Skills

Problem Solving Skills

Critical Thinking Skills

Historical and Cultural Awareness Skills
Academic Advising/Course Planning Services
Personal Counseling Services

Career Guidance
Recreational/Intramural Programs
Library/Learning Resources

Resident Hall Programs and Services
Student Health Services

College Sponsored Tutorial Services
Student Employment Services
Cafeteria/Food Services

College Sponsored Social Activities
Cultural Programs and Activities
College Orientation Program

Credit by Examination Program
Computer Services

Parking Facilities

Veterans Services

Financial Aid Services

Testing/Grading System

Course Content in Major area of Study
Quality of Content in Major area of Study
Out of Class Availability of Instructors
Variety of Courses offered

Class Size

Availability of Advisors

Value of Information Provided by Advisor
Challenge Offered by Program of Study
Preparation Received for Your Chosen Occupation
General Admissions

Accuracy of College Information
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Availability of Financial Aid Information Prior to Enrolling
Assistance Provided by College Staff

College Catalog/Publications

General Registration Procedures

Availability of Courses

Academic Calendar for MDCC

Billing and Payment Fee Schedules

Rules Governing Student Conduct

Student Voice in College Policies

Academic Probation and Suspension Policies

Purposes for Which Student Activity Fees are Used
Personal Security/Safety at MDCC

Classroom Facilities

Laboratory Facilities

Athletic Facilities

Study Areas

Student Community Area/Student Union

College Bookstore

Student Housing

General Condition and Appearance of Buildings and Grounds
Concern for You as an Individual

Attitude of College Faculty toward Students

Attitude of College Non-Faculty toward Students

Racial Harmony at MDCC

Opportunities for Student Involvement in College Activities
Student Government

College Media

Mississippi Delta Community College In General
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MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenwood Center

Q1 What is your age?

Answered: 41 Skipped: 0

Under 18
18-19 I
20-21
30-34
40-49
50-64 l
65 or Over
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Under 18 0.00% 0
18-19 2.44% 1
20-21 29.27% 12
22-24 34.15% 14
25.29 12.20% 5
30-34 7.32% 3
35.39 9.76% 4
40-49 0.00% 0
50-64 4.88% 2
65 or Over 0.00% 0
Total 41

1770



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenwood Center

Q2 What is your race?

Answered: 41 Skipped: 0

Hispanic/Latino

American
Indian or...

Asian

Black or
African...

Native
Hawaiian or...

White

Two or More
Races

Race or
Ethnicity...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Hispanic/Latino 0.00%
American Indian or Alaska Native 0.00%
Asian 0.00%
Black or African American 70.73%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander 0.00%
White 29.27%
Two or More Races 0.00%
Race or Ethnicity Unknown 0.00%

Total

2/70

29

12

41



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenwood Center

Q3 What is your gender?

Answered: 41 Skipped: 0

e -

Female

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Male 12.20% 5
Female 87.80% 36
Total 41

3/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenwood Center

Q4 Have you received any tuition
assistance (Financial Aid or other type of

Yes

0% 10%

aid)

Answered: 41 Skipped: 0

20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 90.24% 37
No 9.76% 4
Total 41

4770



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenwood Center

Q5 What is your current enroliment status?

Answered: 37 Skipped: 4

Full-Time

Part-Time
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Full-Time 89.19% 33
Part-Time 10.81% 4
Total 37

5/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenwood Center

Q6 My reading comprehension skills have
improved since completing courses at
Mississippi Delta Community College:

Answered: 40 Skipped: 1

Strongly Agree

Neutral
Disagree
Strongly
Disagree
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%
Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 75.00%
Agree 20.00%
Neutral 5.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

Total

6/70

100%

30

40



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenwood Center

Q7 My technology skills have improved
since completing courses at Mississippi
Delta Community College:

Answered: 41 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Neutral
Disagree
Strongly
Disagree
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%
Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 70.73%
Agree 21.95%
Neutral 7.32%
Disagree 0.00%
0.00%

Strongly Disagree

Total

7170

100%

29

41



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenwood Center

Q8 My oral communication skills have
improved since completing courses at
Mississippi Delta Community College:

Answered: 41 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Neutral
Disagree
Strongly
Disagree
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 80.49%
Agree 17.07%
Neutral 2.44%
Disagree 0.00%
0.00%

Strongly Disagree

Total

8/70

33

41



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenwood Center

Q9 My written communication skills have
improved since completing courses at
Mississippi Delta Community College:

Answered: 41 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Neutral
Disagree
Strongly
Disagree
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%
Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 82.93%
Agree 12.20%
Neutral 4.88%
Disagree 0.00%
0.00%

Strongly Disagree

Total

9/70

100%

34

41



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenwood Center

Q10 My problem solving skills have
improved since completing courses at
Mississippi Delta Community College:

Answered: 41 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Neutral
Disagree
Strongly
Disagree
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%
Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 78.05%
Agree 21.95%
Neutral 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
0.00%

Strongly Disagree

Total

10/70

100%

32

41



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenwood Center

Q11 My critical thinking skills have
improved since completing courses at
Mississippi Delta Community College:

Answered: 40 Skipped: 1

Strongly Agree

Neutral
Disagree
Strongly
Disagree
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%
Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 80.00%
Agree 15.00%
Neutral 5.00%
Disagree 0.00%
0.00%

Strongly Disagree

Total

11/70

100%

32

40



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenwood Center

Q12 My historical and cultural awareness
skills have improved since completing
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counseling services
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Q16 Satisfaction Level: Recreational and
intramural programs
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Q17 Satisfaction Level: Library/Learning
resources and services
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Q18 Satisfaction Level: Resident hall
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Q20 Satisfaction Level: College-sponsored
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Q21 Satisfaction Level: Student
employment services
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Q22 Satisfaction Level: Cafeteria/Food
services
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Q23 Satisfaction Level: College-sponsored
social activities
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Q24 Satisfaction Level: Cultural programs
and activities
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Q25 Satisfaction Level: College orientation
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Q26 Satisfaction Level: Credit by
examination program
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Q27 Satisfaction Level: Computer services
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Q28 Satisfaction Level: Parking facilities
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029 Satisfaction Level: Veterans services
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Q30 Satisfaction Level: Financial Aid
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Q31 Satisfaction Level: Testing/grading
system
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032 Satisfaction Level: Course content in
our major area of study
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Q33 Satisfaction Level: Quality of
instruction in your major area of study
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Q34 Satisfaction Level: Out-of-class
availability of your instructors
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Q35 Satisfaction Level: Variety of courses
offered at MDCC
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Q38 Satisfaction Level: Value of the
information provided by your advisor
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Q39 Satisfaction Level: Challenge offered
by your program of study

Answered: 41 Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 70.73%
Satisfied 21.95%
Neutral 7.32%
Dissatisfied 0.00%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

0.00%

Not Applicable

Total

39/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenwood Center

Q40 Satisfaction Level: Preparation you
received for your chosen occupation
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Q41 Satisfaction Level: General
admissions/entry procedures
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Q43 Satisfaction Level: Availability of
financial aid information prior to enrolling

Answered: 41 Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 70.73%
Satisfied 21.95%
Neutral 4.88%
Dissatisfied 0.00%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

2.44%

Not Applicable

Total

43/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenwood Center
Q44 Satisfaction Level: Assistance

provided by the college staff when you
entered college
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Q45 Satisfaction Level: College
catalog/admissions publications
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Q46 Satisfaction Level: General
registration procedures
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Q48 Satisfaction Level: Academic calendar
for MDCC
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Q49 Satisfaction Level: Billing and fee
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Answered: 41 Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied I
Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 68.29%
Satisfied 17.07%
Neutral 7.32%
Dissatisfied 2.44%
Very Dissatisfied 2.44%

2.44%

Not Applicable

Total

49/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenwood Center

Q50 Satisfaction Level: Rules governing
student conduct at MDCC

Answered: 40 Skipped: 1

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied I

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 60.00% 24
Satisfied 27.50% 11
Neutral 5.00% 2
Dissatisfied 5.00% 2
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 2.50% 1

Total 40

50/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenwood Center

Q51 Satisfaction Level: Student voice in
college policies
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Q52 Satisfaction Level: Academic
probation and suspension policies
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Q54 Satisfaction Level: Personal
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Q60 Satisfaction Level: College bookstore

Very Satisfied

Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

0%

10%

20%

Answered: 41

30%

40%

60/70

Skipped: 0

50%

60% 70% 80% 90%

Responses

68.29%
19.51%
7.32%
0.00%
0.00%

4.88%

100%

28

41



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenwood Center

Q61 Satisfaction Level: Student Housing

Very Satisfied

Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

0%

10%

20%

Answered: 41

30%

40%

61/70

Skipped: 0

50%

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Responses

53.66% 22
21.95% 9
9.76% 4
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
14.63% 6

41



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenwood Center

Q62 Satisfaction Level: General condition
and appearance of buildings & grounds

Answered: 41 Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied
Satisfied -

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 65.85%
Satisfied 19.51%
Neutral 7.32%
Dissatisfied 0.00%
Very Dissatisfied 4.88%

2.44%

Not Applicable

Total

62/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenwood Center

Q63 Satisfaction Level: Concern for you as
an individual

Answered: 41 Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied I

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 80.49%
Satisfied 14.63%
Neutral 2.44%
Dissatisfied 2.44%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

0.00%

Not Applicable

Total

63/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenwood Center

Q64 Satisfaction Level: Attitude of college
faculty toward students

Answered: 41 Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 73.17%
Satisfied 21.95%
Neutral 4.88%
Dissatisfied 0.00%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

0.00%

Not Applicable

Total

64 /70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenwood Center

Q65 Satisfaction Level: Attitude of college
non-faculty toward students

Answered: 41 Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 73.17%
Satisfied 17.07%
Neutral 9.76%
Dissatisfied 0.00%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

0.00%

Not Applicable

Total

65/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenwood Center

Q66 Satisfaction Level: Racial harmony at

MDCC

Answered: 40 Skipped: 1

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied I

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

66/70

50%

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Responses

67.50% 27
17.50% 7
12.50% 5
2.50% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 0

40



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenwood Center

Q67 Satisfaction Level: Opportunities for
student involvement in college activities

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

0%

10%

20%

30%

Answered: 40 Skipped: 1

40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Responses

72.50%
15.00%
12.50%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

67/70

29

40



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenwood Center

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

0%

10%

20%

government

Answered: 41

30%

40%

68 /70

Skipped: 0

50%

Q68 Satisfaction Level: Student

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Responses

68.29%
21.95%
7.32%
0.00%
0.00%

2.44%

28

41



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenwood Center

Q69 Satisfaction Level: College media
(yearbook, website, social media, etc.)

Answered: 40 Skipped: 1

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 65.00%
Satisfied 20.00%
Neutral 10.00%
Dissatisfied 0.00%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

5.00%

Not Applicable

Total

69/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Greenwood Center

Q70 Satisfaction Level: Mississippi Delta
Community College in general

Answered: 41 Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 68.29%
Satisfied 14.63%
Neutral 17.07%
Dissatisfied 0.00%
Very Dissatisfied 0.00%

0.00%

Not Applicable

Total

70/70
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OVERVIEW/Satisfaction Level

Age

Race

Gender

Tuition Assistance

Current Enrollment Status

Reading Comprehension Skills
Technology Skills

Oral Communication Skills

Written Communication Skills

Problem Solving Skills

Critical Thinking Skills

Historical and Cultural Awareness Skills
Academic Advising/Course Planning Services
Personal Counseling Services

Career Guidance
Recreational/Intramural Programs
Library/Learning Resources

Resident Hall Programs and Services
Student Health Services

College Sponsored Tutorial Services
Student Employment Services
Cafeteria/Food Services

College Sponsored Social Activities
Cultural Programs and Activities
College Orientation Program

Credit by Examination Program
Computer Services

Parking Facilities

Veterans Services

Financial Aid Services

Testing/Grading System

Course Content in Major area of Study
Quality of Content in Major area of Study
Out of Class Availability of Instructors
Variety of Courses offered

Class Size

Availability of Advisors

Value of Information Provided by Advisor
Challenge Offered by Program of Study
Preparation Received for Your Chosen Occupation
General Admissions

Accuracy of College Information
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Availability of Financial Aid Information Prior to Enrolling
Assistance Provided by College Staff

College Catalog/Publications

General Registration Procedures

Availability of Courses

Academic Calendar for MDCC

Billing and Payment Fee Schedules

Rules Governing Student Conduct

Student Voice in College Policies

Academic Probation and Suspension Policies

Purposes for Which Student Activity Fees are Used
Personal Security/Safety at MDCC

Classroom Facilities

Laboratory Facilities

Athletic Facilities

Study Areas

Student Community Area/Student Union

College Bookstore

Student Housing

General Condition and Appearance of Buildings and Grounds
Concern for You as an Individual

Attitude of College Faculty toward Students

Attitude of College Non-Faculty toward Students

Racial Harmony at MDCC

Opportunities for Student Involvement in College Activities
Student Government

College Media

Mississippi Delta Community College In General

43
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MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Moorhead Campus

Q1 What is your age?

Answered: 130 Skipped: 0

Under 18

18-19

25.29 -
30-34
35-39

40-49

50-64

65 or Over

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Under 18 0.00% 0
18-19 8.46% 11
20-21 40.00% 52
22-24 31.54% 41
2529 11.54% 15
30-34 1.54% 2
35.39 3.85% 5
40-49 3.08% 4
50-64 0.00% 0
65 or Over 0.00% 0

Total 130

1/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Moorhead Campus

Q2 What is your race?

Answered: 130 Skipped: 0

Hispanic/Latino

American
Indian or...

Asian

Black or
African...

Native
Hawaiian or...

White

Two or More

Races

Race or

Ethnicity...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

Hispanic/Latino 2.31% 3
American Indian or Alaska Native 0.77% 1
Asian 0.00% 0
Black or African American 62.31% 81
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander 0.00% 0
White 30.77% 40
Two or More Races 3.08% 4
Race or Ethnicity Unknown 0.77% 1
Total 130

2/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Moorhead Campus

Q3 What is your gender?

Answered: 129 Skipped: 1

e _

Female

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Male 43.41% 56
Female 56.59% 73
Total 129

3/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Moorhead Campus
Q4 Have you received any tuition
assistance (Financial Aid or other type of
aid)

Answered: 129 Skipped: 1

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 76.74% 99
No 23.26% 30
Total 129

4770



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Moorhead Campus

Q5 What is your current enroliment status?

Answered: 128 Skipped: 2

Full-Time

Part-Time

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Full-Time 94.53% 121
Part-Time 5.47% 7
Total 128

5/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Moorhead Campus

Q6 My reading comprehension skills have
improved since completing courses at
Mississippi Delta Community College:

Answered: 128 Skipped: 2

Strongly Agree

Neutral
Disagree |
Strongly
Disagree
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 57.81% 74
Agree 31.25% 40
Neutral 9.38% 12
Disagree 0.78% 1
Strongly Disagree 0.78% 1
Total 128

6/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Moorhead Campus

Q7 My technology skills have improved
since completing courses at Mississippi
Delta Community College:

Answered: 130 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly

Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

Strongly Agree 65.38% 85
Agree 26.15% 34
Neutral 7.69% 10
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagree 0.77% 1
Total 130

7170



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Moorhead Campus

Q8 My oral communication skills have
improved since completing courses at
Mississippi Delta Community College:

Answered: 129 Skipped: 1

Strongly Agree

Neutral
Disagree
Strongly
Disagree
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 65.89% 85
Agree 24.03% 31
Neutral 9.30% 12
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagree 0.78% 1
Total 129

8/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Moorhead Campus
Q9 My written communication skills have

improved since completing courses at
Mississippi Delta Community College:

Answered: 129 Skipped: 1

Strongly Agree

Neutral
Disagree |
Strongly
Disagree
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 65.12% 84
Agree 22.48% 29
Neutral 10.08% 13
Disagree 0.78% 1
Strongly Disagree 1.55% 2
Total 129

9/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Moorhead Campus

Q10 My problem solving skills have
improved since completing courses at
Mississippi Delta Community College:

Answered: 129 Skipped: 1

Strongly Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly

Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

Strongly Agree 65.89% 85
Agree 26.36% 34
Neutral 6.20% 8
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagree 1.55% 2
Total 129

10/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Moorhead Campus

Q11 My critical thinking skills have
improved since completing courses at
Mississippi Delta Community College:

Answered: 130 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly

Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

Strongly Agree 66.15% 86
Agree 23.85% 31
Neutral 8.46% 11
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagree 1.54% 2
Total 130

11/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Moorhead Campus

Q12 My historical and cultural awareness
skills have improved since completing
courses at Mississippi Delta Community
College:

Answered: 130 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 60.00% 78
Agree 30.00% 39
Neutral 9.23% 12
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagree 0.77% 1
Total 130

12770



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Moorhead Campus

Q13 Satisfaction Level: Academic
advising/course planning services

Answered: 130 Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 57.69% 75
Satisfied 34.62% 45
Neutral 6.15% 8
Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 1.54% 2

Total 130

13/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Moorhead Campus

Q14 Satisfaction Level: Personal
counseling services

Answered: 130 Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 47.69% 62
Satisfied 39.23% 51
Neutral 9.23% 12
Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 3.85% 5

Total 130

14770



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Moorhead Campus

Q15 Satisfaction Level: Career
guidance/career planning services/job
placement

Answered: 129 Skipped: 1

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 55.04% 71
Satisfied 33.33% 43
Neutral 8.53% 11
Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 3.10% 4

Total 129

15/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Moorhead Campus

Q16 Satisfaction Level: Recreational and
intramural programs

Answered: 130 Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied |

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 45.38% 59
Satisfied 33.85% 44
Neutral 16.15% 21
Dissatisfied 0.77% 1
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
3.85% 5

Not Applicable

Total 130

16/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Moorhead Campus

Q17 Satisfaction Level: Library/Learning
resources and services

Answered: 129 Skipped: 1

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied |

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 55.04% 71
Satisfied 35.66% 46
Neutral 6.98% 9
Dissatisfied 0.78% 1
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 1.55% 2

Total 129

171770



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Moorhead Campus

Q18 Satisfaction Level: Resident hall
programs and services

Answered: 129 Skipped: 1

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 43.41% 56
Satisfied 31.78% 41
Neutral 15.50% 20
Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 9.30% 12

Total 129

18/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Moorhead Campus

Q19 Satisfaction Level: Student health

services

Answered: 127 Skipped: 3

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied |

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

19/70

50%

60% 70%

Responses

48.82%
29.13%
15.75%
0.79%
0.00%

5.51%

80% 90% 100%

62

37

20

127



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Moorhead Campus

Q20 Satisfaction Level: College-sponsored
tutorial services

Answered: 129 Skipped: 1

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied I

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 52.71% 68
Satisfied 28.68% 37
Neutral 12.40% 16
Dissatisfied 1.55% 2
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 4.65% 6

Total 129

20/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Moorhead Campus

Q21 Satisfaction Level: Student
employment services

Answered: 128 Skipped: 2

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied I

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 49.22% 63
Satisfied 31.25% 40
Neutral 11.72% 15
Dissatisfied 3.13% 4
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 4.69% 6

Total 128

21/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Moorhead Campus

Q22 Satisfaction Level: Cafeteria/Food
services

Answered: 129 Skipped: 1

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied I

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 44.19% 57
Satisfied 33.33% 43
Neutral 14.73% 19
Dissatisfied 3.88% 5
Very Dissatisfied 0.78% 1
Not Applicable 3.10% 4

Total 129

22/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Moorhead Campus

Q23 Satisfaction Level: College-sponsored
social activities

Answered: 127 Skipped: 3

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied I

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 52.76% 67
Satisfied 29.13% 37
Neutral 12.60% 16
Dissatisfied 3.15% 4
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 2.36% 3

Total 127

23/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Moorhead Campus

Q24 Satisfaction Level: Cultural programs
and activities

Answered: 126 Skipped: 4

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied I

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 50.00% 63
Satisfied 30.16% 38
Neutral 12.70% 16
Dissatisfied 3.17% 4
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 3.97% 5

Total 126

24 /70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Moorhead Campus

Q25 Satisfaction Level: College orientation

program

Answered: 127 Skipped: 3

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied |

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

25/70

50%

60% 70%

Responses

54.33%
28.35%
13.39%
0.79%
0.00%

3.15%

80% 90% 100%

69

36

17

127



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Moorhead Campus

Q26 Satisfaction Level: Credit by
examination program

Answered: 128 Skipped: 2

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 49.22% 63
Satisfied 34.38% 44
Neutral 13.28% 17
Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 3.13% 4

Total 128

26/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Moorhead Campus

Q27 Satisfaction Level: Computer services

Very Satisfied

Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

Answered: 128 Skipped: 2

0% 10% 20% 30%

40%

27170

50%

60% 70%

Responses

55.47%
32.81%
10.16%
0.00%
0.00%

1.56%

80% 90% 100%

71

42

13

128



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Moorhead Campus

Q28 Satisfaction Level: Parking facilities

Answered: 128 Skipped: 2

Very Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied |

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 49.22% 63
Satisfied 34.38% 44
Neutral 11.72% 15
Dissatisfied 0.78% 1
Very Dissatisfied 3.13% 4
Not Applicable 0.78% 1

Total 128

28/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Moorhead Campus

029 Satisfaction Level: Veterans services

Very Satisfied

Answered: 125 Skipped: 5

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

29/70

50%

60% 70%

Responses

44.80%
28.80%
14.40%
1.60%
0.00%

10.40%

80% 90% 100%

56

36

18

13

125



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Moorhead Campus

Q30 Satisfaction Level: Financial Aid
services

Answered: 127 Skipped: 3

Very Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied |

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 57.48% 73
Satisfied 28.35% 36
Neutral 10.24% 13
Dissatisfied 0.79% 1
Very Dissatisfied 1.57% 2
Not Applicable 1.57% 2

Total 127

30/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Moorhead Campus

Q31 Satisfaction Level: Testing/grading
system

Answered: 128 Skipped: 2

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied |

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 60.16% 77
Satisfied 34.38% 44
Neutral 4.69% 6
Dissatisfied 0.78% 1
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 0.00% 0

Total 128

31/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Moorhead Campus

032 Satisfaction Level: Course content in
our major area of study

Answered: 126 Skipped: 4

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 61.11% 77
Satisfied 32.54% 41
Neutral 6.35% 8
Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 0.00% 0

Total 126

32/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Moorhead Campus

Q33 Satisfaction Level: Quality of
instruction in your major area of study

Answered: 127 Skipped: 3

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied I

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 63.78% 81
Satisfied 29.92% 38
Neutral 4.72% 6
Dissatisfied 1.57% 2
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 0.00% 0

Total 127

33/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Moorhead Campus

Q34 Satisfaction Level: Out-of-class
availability of your instructors

Answered: 126 Skipped: 4

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied |

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 59.52% 75
Satisfied 32.54% 41
Neutral 7.14% 9
Dissatisfied 0.79% 1
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
0.00% 0

Not Applicable

Total 126

34 /70
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Q35 Satisfaction Level: Variety of courses
offered at MDCC

Answered: 127 Skipped: 3

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 55.91% 71
Satisfied 37.80% 48
Neutral 6.30% 8
Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 0.00% 0

Total 127
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Very Satisfied

Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

Answered: 127 Skipped: 3
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50%

Q36 Satisfaction Level: Class size

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Responses

58.27% 74
35.43% 45
4.72% 6
1.57% 2
0.00% 0
0.00% 0

127
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Q37 Satisfaction Level: Availability of your
advisor

Answered: 127 Skipped: 3

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied |

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 62.20% 79
Satisfied 33.86% 43
Neutral 3.15% 4
Dissatisfied 0.79% 1
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 0.00% 0

Total 127

37/70
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Q38 Satisfaction Level: Value of the
information provided by your advisor

Answered: 127 Skipped: 3

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 62.20% 79
Satisfied 33.07% 42
Neutral 3.94% 5
Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 0.79% 1

Total 127

38/70
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Q39 Satisfaction Level: Challenge offered
by your program of study

Answered: 127 Skipped: 3

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied |

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 60.63% 77
Satisfied 32.28% 41
Neutral 6.30% 8
Dissatisfied 0.79% 1
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
0.00% 0

Not Applicable

Total 127

39/70
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Q40 Satisfaction Level: Preparation you
received for your chosen occupation

Answered: 127 Skipped: 3

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 61.42% 78
Satisfied 33.07% 42
Neutral 4.72% 6
Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Very Dissatisfied 0.79% 1
Not Applicable 0.00% 0

Total 127

40/70
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Q41 Satisfaction Level: General
admissions/entry procedures

Answered: 127 Skipped: 3

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied |

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 58.27% 74
Satisfied 33.86% 43
Neutral 7.09% 9
Dissatisfied 0.79% 1
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 0.00% 0

Total 127

41770
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Q42 Satisfaction Level: Accuracy of

college information you received before

Very Satisfied

Answered: 125 Skipped: 5

enrolling

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total
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56.80%
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6.40%
0.80%
0.00%

0.00%

80% 90% 100%
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Q43 Satisfaction Level: Availability of
financial aid information prior to enrolling

Answered: 126 Skipped: 4

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 58.73% 74
Satisfied 33.33% 42
Neutral 7.94% 10
Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 0.00% 0

Total 126

43/70
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Q44 Satisfaction Level: Assistance
provided by the college staff when you
entered college

Answered: 125 Skipped: 5

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied I

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 52.80% 66
Satisfied 35.20% 44
Neutral 8.80% 11
Dissatisfied 2.40% 3
Very Dissatisfied 0.80% 1
Not Applicable 0.00% 0

Total 125

44770
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Q45 Satisfaction Level: College
catalog/admissions publications

Answered: 126 Skipped: 4

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied |

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 54.76% 69
Satisfied 34.92% 44
Neutral 7.94% 10
Dissatisfied 0.79% 1
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 1.59% 2

Total 126
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Q46 Satisfaction Level: General
registration procedures

Answered: 127 Skipped: 3

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied |

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 56.69% 72
Satisfied 32.28% 41
Neutral 10.24% 13
Dissatisfied 0.79% 1
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
0.00% 0

Not Applicable

Total 127
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Q47 Satisfaction Level: Availability of
courses

Answered: 126 Skipped: 4

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied |

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 56.35% 71
Satisfied 35.71% 45
Neutral 7.14% 9
Dissatisfied 0.79% 1
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 0.00% 0

Total 126

47170
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Q48 Satisfaction Level: Academic calendar
for MDCC

Answered: 126 Skipped: 4

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied I

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 56.35% 71
Satisfied 34.92% 44
Neutral 7.14% 9
Dissatisfied 1.59% 2
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 0.00% 0

Total 126
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Q49 Satisfaction Level: Billing and fee
payment procedures

Answered: 126 Skipped: 4

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied I

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 54.76% 69
Satisfied 36.51% 46
Neutral 7.14% 9
Dissatisfied 1.59% 2
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 0.00% 0

Total 126

49/70
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Q50 Satisfaction Level: Rules governing
student conduct at MDCC

Answered: 126 Skipped: 4

Very Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied |

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 58.73% 74
Satisfied 34.13% 43
Neutral 4.76% 6
Dissatisfied 0.79% 1
Very Dissatisfied 1.59% 2
Not Applicable 0.00% 0

Total 126

50/70



MDCC Student Exit Survey May 2014 - Moorhead Campus

Q51 Satisfaction Level: Student voice in

college policies

Answered: 125 Skipped: 5

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied I

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable
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Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
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Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total
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Q52 Satisfaction Level: Academic
probation and suspension policies

Answered: 126 Skipped: 4

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied |

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 56.35% 71
Satisfied 34.13% 43
Neutral 7.14% 9
Dissatisfied 0.79% 1
Very Dissatisfied 0.79% 1
Not Applicable 0.79% 1

Total 126
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Q53 Satisfaction Level: Purposes for which
student activity fees are used

Answered: 126 Skipped: 4

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied |

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 53.97% 68
Satisfied 34.13% 43
Neutral 8.73% 11
Dissatisfied 0.79% 1
Very Dissatisfied 0.79% 1
Not Applicable 1.59% 2

Total 126
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Q54 Satisfaction Level: Personal
security/safety at MDCC

Answered: 126 Skipped: 4

Very Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied |

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 55.56% 70
Satisfied 32.54% 41
Neutral 9.52% 12
Dissatisfied 0.79% 1
Very Dissatisfied 1.59% 2
Not Applicable 0.00% 0

Total 126
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Q55 Satisfaction Level: Classroom

facilities

Answered: 125 Skipped: 5

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied I

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 56.00% 70
Satisfied 36.00% 45
Neutral 5.60% 7
Dissatisfied 2.40% 3
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 0.00% 0

Total 125
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Q56 Satisfaction Level: Laboratory
facilities

Answered: 124 Skipped: 6

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied I

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 55.65% 69
Satisfied 37.10% 46
Neutral 5.65% 7
Dissatisfied 1.61% 2
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 0.00% 0

Total 124
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Q57 Satisfaction Level: Athletic facilities

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable
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Very Satisfied

Q58 Satisfaction Level: Study Areas

Answered: 126 Skipped: 4
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Dissatisfied
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Q59 Satisfaction Level: Student
community center/student union

Answered: 123 Skipped: 7

Very Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied |

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 56.91% 70
Satisfied 30.89% 38
Neutral 7.32% 9
Dissatisfied 0.81% 1
Very Dissatisfied 1.63% 2
Not Applicable 2.44% 3

Total 123
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Q60 Satisfaction Level: College bookstore

Very Satisfied

Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Answer Choices
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

Total

Answered: 126 Skipped: 4
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50%
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Responses

55.56% 70
36.51% 46
6.35% 8
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
1.59% 2

126
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Q61 Satisfaction Level: Student Housing

Answered: 126 Skipped: 4

Very Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied I

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 50.00% 63
Satisfied 28.57% 36
Neutral 9.52% 12
Dissatisfied 1.59% 2
Very Dissatisfied 3.17% 4
Not Applicable 7.14% 9

Total 126
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Q62 Satisfaction Level: General condition
and appearance of buildings & grounds

Answered: 125 Skipped: 5

Very Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied I

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 49.60% 62
Satisfied 36.80% 46
Neutral 8.00% 10
Dissatisfied 1.60% 2
Very Dissatisfied 3.20% 4
Not Applicable 0.80% 1

Total 125
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Q63 Satisfaction Level: Concern for you as
an individual

Answered: 124 Skipped: 6

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied I

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 54.84% 68
Satisfied 35.48% 44
Neutral 7.26% 9
Dissatisfied 1.61% 2
Very Dissatisfied 0.81% 1
Not Applicable 0.00% 0

Total 124
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Q64 Satisfaction Level: Attitude of college
faculty toward students

Answered: 125 Skipped: 5

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied |

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 56.80% 71
Satisfied 35.20% 44
Neutral 7.20% 9
Dissatisfied 0.80% 1
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 0.00% 0

Total 125
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Q65 Satisfaction Level: Attitude of college
non-faculty toward students

Answered: 123 Skipped: 7

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied I

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 52.03% 64
Satisfied 37.40% 46
Neutral 8.13% 10
Dissatisfied 1.63% 2
Very Dissatisfied 0.81% 1
Not Applicable 0.00% 0

Total 123
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Q66 Satisfaction Level: Racial harmony at
MDCC

Answered: 125 Skipped: 5

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied I

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 48.00% 60
Satisfied 36.80% 46
Neutral 11.20% 14
Dissatisfied 3.20% 4
Very Dissatisfied 0.80% 1
Not Applicable 0.00% 0

Total 125
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Q67 Satisfaction Level: Opportunities for
student involvement in college activities

Answered: 125 Skipped: 5

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied I

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 53.60% 67
Satisfied 36.00% 45
Neutral 8.00% 10
Dissatisfied 1.60% 2
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 0.80% 1

Total 125
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Very Satisfied
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Answered: 124 Skipped: 6
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Q69 Satisfaction Level: College media
(yearbook, website, social media, etc.)

Answered: 125 Skipped: 5

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied |

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 54.40% 68
Satisfied 34.40% 43
Neutral 8.80% 11
Dissatisfied 0.80% 1
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 1.60% 2

Total 125
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Q70 Satisfaction Level: Mississippi Delta
Community College in general

Answered: 125 Skipped: 5

Very Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied I

Very
Dissatisfied

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 56.00% 70
Satisfied 36.80% 46
Neutral 4.80% 6
Dissatisfied 1.60% 2
Very Dissatisfied 0.80% 1
Not Applicable 0.00% 0

Total 125
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